NOFFICIAL COP Doc# 1635722027 Fee ≇44.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT RHSP FEE:59.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A.YARBROUGH A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 12/22/2016 10:38 AM PG: B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Wells Fargo Bank, National Association 301 South College Street First American Title Ins. Co. National Commercial Services 4th Floor 420 S. Orange Ave, Suite 250 Charlotte, NC 28202 Orlando, FL 32801 MAC D1053-04N NCS File No. 753647 IL THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only 19 Dibtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item [2]a k, check here [7] and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MHF EVANSTON V LLC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS 02886 USA 300 Centerville Road, Suite 300 East Warwick RI 2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, of the not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here 🔲 and provide the Jidividual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MHF EVANSTON OPERATING V LLC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON, L NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE RI 02886 USA 300 Centerville Road, Suite 300 East Warwick 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Section Party name (3a or 3b) 3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STAIL NC 28202 USA 301 South College Street, 4th Floor Charlotte 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All assets of each Debtor, whether now owned or hereafter acquired or in which each Debtor otherwise has rights, and all proceeds thereof, including, without limitation, all goods that are or are to become fixtures on the real property described on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

CCRD REVIEWER_

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative		
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b, Check only if applicable and check only one box:		
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing		
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/B	uyer Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor		
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: WFB Loan No. 1016681; File with Cook County, 1L recorder's office			

1635722027 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here					
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
MHF EVANSTON V LLC					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL N/ ME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL(S)	SUFFIX				
70-		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE	JSE ONLY
 DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b, 10lv one additional Debtor name or do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Division's name) and enter the m 		line 1b or 2b of the F	inancing State	ment (Form UCC1) (use	exact, full name;
10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•				
OR CO. MICHIGAN CO. CO.					
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
0,)			<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	午_				SUFFIX
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ		STATE PO	DSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	0,				
	OR SECURE) PARTY'S	S NAME: Provide o	nly <u>one</u> name	(11a or 11b)	
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		,)			
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		<u>C</u> 2			
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	10,	STATE PO	OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral); _					
			S		
),	
				175	
Ÿ				Co	
				C)	
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the	14, This FINANCING STATEM	MENT:			
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be c		extracted colla	teral 🚺 is filed as a	fixture filing
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 	16. Description of real estate;			•	
	See Exhibit A attac	hed hereto an	id made a	part hereof.	
•					
17. MISCELLANEOUS:	<u> </u>				

1635722027 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Description of the Real Property

PARCEL 1:

LOT 5 IN CHURCH MAPLE RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF DEMPSTER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 66 OF THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; PART OF THE CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY (FORMERLY CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE AND ST. PAUL RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY); PART OF BLOCK 18 IN THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON; ALL OF BLOCKS 2 AND 3 IN CIRCUIT COURT SUBDIVISION IN PARTITION OF LOT 22 IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF UNSUBDIVIDED LANDS; AND PART OF VACATED CLARK STREET AND EAST RAILROAD AVENUE; BEING IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE CITY OF EVANSTON, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JUNE 2, 1999 AS DOCUMENT 99528041, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address:

1802-1824 Maple, Evaliston, Illinois

PIN:

11-18-117-005-8001

PARCEL 2:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AS CREATED BY EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 5, 2000 AND RECORDED JUNE 13, 2000 AS DOCUMENT 00432325 FROM THE CITY OF EVANSTON, ILLINOIS TO EVANSTON HOTEL ASSOCIATES, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED EASEMENTS MORE FULLY DESCRIBED IN EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF: (I) AND EASEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN ACCESS, INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND ACROSS A PORTION OF THE CITY PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN EXHIBIT A ATTACHED TO SAID INSTRUMENT ("THE PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT AREA), (II) AN EASEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN AND VEHICULAR ACCESS, INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND ACROSS A PORTION OF THE CITY PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT B ATTACHED TO SAID INSTRUMENT ("THE ACCESS EASEMENT AREA"), (III) AN EASEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN AND VEHICULAR ACCESS, INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND ACROSS A PORTION OF THE CITY PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT C ATTACHED TO SAID INSTRUMENT ("THE DROP-OFF LANE EASEMENT AREA"), (IV) AN EASEMENT FOR THE CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF A PORTE COCHERE OVERHANG OVER AND ABOVE A PORTION OF THE CITY PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ON EXHIBIT D ATTACHED TO SAID INSTRUMENT ("THE PORTE COCHERE EASEMENT AREA") OVER THE PORTIONS OF LAND DESCRIBED IN SAID INSTRUMENT.

Address: 1802-1824 Maple, Evanston, Illinois

1635722027 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PIN:

11-18-117-005-8001

PARCEL 3:

A LEASEHOLD ESTATE IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY BY VIRTUE OF THAT CERTAIN AMENDED AND RESTATED HOTEL PARKING LEASE DATED JANUARY 26, 2000, BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF EVANSTON (LANDLORD) AND AHC EVANSTON LLC (TENANT), AS ASSIGNED TO EVANSTON HOTEL ASSOCIATES, LLC, AS EVIDENCE BY MEMORANDUM OF AMENDED AND RESTATED JOTEL PARKING LEASE, RECORDED JUNE 13, 2000, AS DOCUMENT 00432327, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS:

LOT 4 OF THE CHURCH MAPLE RESUBDIVISION BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF DEMPSTER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 66 OF THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON, COOK COUNTY, ILLINO'S; PART OF THE CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY (FORMERLY CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE AND ST. PAUL RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY); PART OF BLOCK 18 IN THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON; ALL OF BLOCKS 2 AND 3 IN CIRCUIT COURT SUBDIVISION IN PARTITION OF LOT 22 IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF UNSUBDIVIDED LANDS; AND PART OF VACATED CLARK STREET AND EAST KAILROAD AVENUE; BEING IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER AND THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE CITY OF EVANSTON, COOK COUNTY, ULINOIS.

Address:

C/C/T/SOFFICE Adjacent to 1802-1824 Maple, Evanston, Panois

PIN:

11-18-117-015-8001